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JUNIOR - FINAL RESULTS

Rank Ctry Name FAI No FO Score Score

1 ITA ARAMINI, Alessandro 66526 3 794,2 12 865,8

2 FRA SENOUQUE, Baptiste 106148 3 279,0 12 649,8

3 CZE VOSTŘEL, Jaroslav jr. 64943 2 985,5 12 844,4

4 FRA CHANSARD, Nicolas 120876 2 961,9 12 943,2

5 ITA DE LUCA, Filippo 140894 2 954,9 12 665,8

6 GER JANZER, Anne 159466 2 949,2 12 770,4

7 ROU IORDAN, Matei 100760 2 871,9 12 730,9

8 GER SCHÜTZ, Anna 85010 2 234,7 12 616,6

9 GER DIETRICH, Lukas 139669 12 564,2

10 FRA GALLET, Romain 134369 12 079,6

11 BUL IVANOV, Yoan 139678 12 038,0

12 ROU IORDAN, Stefan 100759 11 894,2

13 HUN SLEZÁK, Benjámin 142954 11 828,9

14 SUI SCHAD, Alain 133881 11 731,5

15 CZE KULICH, Jan 131519 11 621,8

16 BUL MERAZCHIEVA, Milen 139677 11 414,2

17 SLO GERGIČ ŠTRAVS, Dav 78702 11 342,0

18 GER SCHÜTZ, David 107532 11 268,5

19 ROU GRIGORAS, Andrei 79265 10 765,6

20 BUL TARLEV, Martin 132936 10 438,3

21 LAT TIMOFEJEVS, Dmitrijs 203372 10 045,3

22 BUL IVANOV, Vladimir 164445 9 864,6

23 GRE NTANAVARAS, Christo 129267 8 881,4

24 ESP IGLESIAS, Cesar 137071 0,0
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2022 F5J ECH Junior

2022. 08. 21.
Szeged

JUNIOR - TEAM RESULTS

Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name FAI No Score

Raw 
Score

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10 Rnd11 Rnd12 Rnd13

1 GER 37951,2 100,00 JANZER, Anne 159466 12770,4 13713,8 969,7 1000,0 *943,4 988,0 987,7 989,1 974,5 993,3 962,6 945,2 1000,0 992,6 967,7

SCHÜTZ, Anna 85010 12616,6 12616,6 985,7 997,4 989,4 1000,0 963,6 991,8 907,7 962,1 998,2 *0,0 983,1 941,7 947,9

DIETRICH, Lukas 139669 12564,2 12564,2 1000,0 1000,0 Pnty300
*0,0 985,2 998,3 970,5 980,4 992,6 960,8 1000,0 987,8 994,3 1000,0

2 FRA 37672,6 99,27 CHANSARD, Nicolas 120876 12943,2 13790,7 1000,0 *847,5 1000,0 996,5 1000,0 1000,0 991,0 988,7 988,4 988,5 1000,0 990,1 1000,0

SENOUQUE, Baptiste 106148 12649,8 12649,8 961,0 *0,0 971,8 983,7 953,7 975,4 982,8 957,0 996,4 956,5 996,6 995,9 979,0

GALLET, Romain 134369 12079,6 12523,5 920,6 958,1 933,6 835,1 934,4 953,4 969,5 957,3 816,9 965,3 *443,9 928,6 931,1

3 ROU 35390,7 93,25 IORDAN, Matei 100760 12730,9 13206,3 982,6 1000,0 996,5 985,2 1000,0 982,5 947,1 1000,0 879,8 1000,0 *475,4 1000,0 979,9

IORDAN, Stefan 100759 11894,2 12194,6 1000,0 694,2 993,8 937,4 1000,0 1000,0 *300,4 988,4 760,3 545,6 1000,0 1000,0 990,3

GRIGORAS, Andrei 79265 10765,6 10765,6 991,6 417,0 675,4 997,4 965,5 274,5 948,1 968,0 891,9 794,8 971,8 *0,0 921,0

4 BUL 33890,5 89,30 IVANOV, Yoan 139678 12038,0 12556,2 929,5 *518,2 955,9 933,7 965,5 853,4 985,2 629,9 995,5 971,1 930,0 940,0 959,7

MERAZCHIEVA, Milena 139677 11414,2 11885,6 959,6 768,8 979,6 *471,4 915,2 919,1 840,3 688,2 765,6 906,4 890,6 948,1 908,9

TARLEV, Martin 132936 10438,3 10438,3 *0,0 904,1 743,4 541,8 911,7 455,3 958,5 962,7 418,1 921,9 924,3 786,9 939,5

5 ITA 25531,6 67,27 ARAMINI, Alessandro 66526 12865,8 12991,3 993,2 975,6 1000,0 968,9 969,6 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 975,5 983,0 1000,0 1000,0

DE LUCA, Filippo 140894 12665,8 13069,0 960,2 935,4 992,9 975,4 969,6 973,7 *403,2 1000,0 1000,0 948,7 980,9 987,0 984,6

6 CZE 24466,2 64,47 VOSTŘEL, Jaroslav jr. 64943 12844,4 13032,2 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 986,1 963,7 970,4 924,2

KULICH, Jan 131519 11621,8 11621,8 995,8 995,5 1000,0 1000,0 967,8 912,0 978,5 944,4 872,8 1000,0 43,9 959,1 *0,0

7 HUN 11828,9 31,17 SLEZÁK, Benjámin 142954 11828,9 11828,9 960,7 939,4 813,9 951,1 976,0 *0,0 1000,0 957,3 996,4 350,6 913,7 996,7 973,1

8 SUI 11731,5 30,91 SCHAD, Alain 133881 11731,5 11731,5 964,6 *0,0 823,0 955,7 952,8 979,2 304,6 972,6 988,4 970,3 985,0 944,9 956,5

9 SLO 11342,0 29,89 GERGIČ ŠTRAVS, David 78702 11342,0 11342,0 1000,0 728,2 913,9 844,2 975,0 949,5 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 0,0 972,3 *0,0 958,9

10 LAT 10045,3 26,47 TIMOFEJEVS, Dmitrijs 203372 10045,3 10045,3 766,9 948,9 903,8 863,4 915,2 321,8 656,5 940,3 948,3 0,0 *0,0 958,0 939,5

11 GRE 8881,4 23,40 NTANAVARAS, Christos 129267 8881,4 8881,4 991,5 0,0 970,0 1000,0 0,0 972,9 985,3 972,9 0,0 1000,0 0,0 988,8 1000,0

12 ESP 0,0 0,00 IGLESIAS, Cesar 137071 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name FAI No Rnd14 Plty

1 GER 37951,2 100,00 JANZER, Anne 159466 1000,0

SCHÜTZ, Anna 85010 948,0

DIETRICH, Lukas 139669 994,3 300

2 FRA 37672,6 99,27 CHANSARD, Nicolas 120876 1000,0

SENOUQUE, Baptiste 106148 940,0

GALLET, Romain 134369 975,7

3 ROU 35390,7 93,25 IORDAN, Matei 100760 977,3

IORDAN, Stefan 100759 984,2

GRIGORAS, Andrei 79265 948,6

4 BUL 33890,5 89,30 IVANOV, Yoan 139678 988,6

MERAZCHIEVA, Milena 139677 923,8

TARLEV, Martin 132936 970,1

5 ITA 25531,6 67,27 ARAMINI, Alessandro 66526 *125,5

DE LUCA, Filippo 140894 957,4

6 CZE 24466,2 64,47 VOSTŘEL, Jaroslav jr. 64943 *187,8

KULICH, Jan 131519 952,0

7 HUN 11828,9 31,17 SLEZÁK, Benjámin 142954 1000,0

8 SUI 11731,5 30,91 SCHAD, Alain 133881 933,9

9 SLO 11342,0 29,89 GERGIČ ŠTRAVS, David 78702 1000,0

10 LAT 10045,3 26,47 TIMOFEJEVS, Dmitrijs 203372 882,7

11 GRE 8881,4 23,40 NTANAVARAS, Christos 129267 *0,0

12 ESP 0,0 0,00 IGLESIAS, Cesar 137071 *0,0
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Rank Ctry Name FAI No FO Score Score

1 CRO HUCALJUK, Arijan 61359 4 000,0 12 900,0

2 GER FEIGL, Sebastian 19256 3 986,5 12 716,4

3 POL FRĄK, Tomasz 53744 3 964,8 12 794,0

4 FRA GALLET, Adrien 81373 3 962,1 12 726,3

5 GER PRESTELE, Dominik 19620 3 962,0 12 728,2

6 UKR PETRENKO, Oleksand 86274 3 949,3 12 739,2

7 ITA SALVIGNI, Marco 20060 3 943,5 12 786,5

8 SVK ADÁMEK, Juraj 24579 3 927,5 12 813,2

9 POL BYRSKI, Wojciech 53786 3 925,4 12 740,5

10 HUN HORVÁTH, Dávid 92486 3 921,1 12 730,2

11 SLO RIŽNER, Primož 68465 3 774,3 12 852,3

12 SVK GAĽA, Marko 70560 2 957,3 12 740,3

13 ITA ROTA, Paolo 20153 1 966,9 12 859,7

14 SWE ARVIDSSON, Lennart 24767 1 929,7 12 734,4

15 GER DRUST, Timo 65966 12 703,4

16 UKR SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksa 75356 12 664,8

17 SWE WICKELGREN, Stefan 91463 12 583,4

18 AUT NÖSSING, Gerhard 91131 12 551,8

19 SWE HERTZ, Stefan 30274 12 548,6

20 AUT HAAS, Hermann 49481 12 535,6

21 FIN KOKKONEN, Tuomo 10632 12 476,3

22 NOR TORØ, Stein-Vidar 104118 12 436,1

23 SLO GERGIČ, Bojan 68464 12 407,8

24 LAT YAKOVLEV, Andrei 139408 12 376,7

25 SLO VRABIČ, Aleš 130693 12 372,3

26 CZE POSPÍŠIL, Luboš 75370 12 352,2

27 ESP RIDRAY, Nicolas 66031 12 333,2

28 FRA PHILIPPE, Quentin 90360 12 315,5

29 CRO LEHKEC, Nikola 120397 12 218,6

30 SUI RUEF, Thierry 162827 12 180,4

31 POR LOPES, Oscar 61206 12 129,5

32 LAT TIMOFEJEVS, Sergejs 83074 12 066,3

33 FRA GROZ, Marie-Ange 60478 12 052,6

34 DEN ELKJÆR, Martin 68650 12 046,0

35 POL RYMWID-MICKIEWICZ 107153 12 030,9

36 AUT ASCHACHER, Christo 133544 11 923,5
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Rank Ctry Name FAI No FO Score Score

37 ESP MEDINA, Jorge 80736 11 919,0

38 EST PENART, Edvin 29229 11 863,7

39 CZE DUCHÁŇ, Jiří 31086 11 858,0

40 NOR LANGSEID, Arild 64459 11 845,9

41 FRA FILLIOL, Frédéric 60272 11 769,2

42 NED ZWEERS, Peter 21400 11 613,9

43 NOR GRINI, Jo 63298 11 610,7

44 CRO PECINAR, Sasa 61273 11 582,2

45 SUI WÄCKERLIN, Thomas 12337 11 575,4

46 UKR PETRENKO, Serhii 86273 11 543,3

47 GRE NTANAVARAS, Panteli 71254 11 495,6

48 SVK MAJERCIK, Bohuslav 70565 11 447,6

49 BUL ATANASOVA, Vyara 131685 11 441,2

50 GER STÖHR, Barbara 121595 11 390,3

51 ITA BONAFEDE, Roberto 20197 11 369,8

52 SUI MAQUELIN, Pierre 162287 11 319,6

53 LAT SAIKO, Vladislavs 84887 11 298,1

54 HUN SZŰCS, István 81486 11 113,2

55 BUL RADKOV, Radoslav 72074 10 999,5

56 FIN MALILA, Aaro 62424 10 987,0

57 CZE MALČÍK, Radek 107238 10 916,4

58 DEN JEPPESEN, René Daki 130600 10 849,4

59 BUL TOTEV, Mladen 72032 10 741,0

60 HUN BÚZÁS, Ádám 81422 10 679,4

61 NED BLIEK DE, Arno 95159 10 653,7

62 LTU PAMPIKAS, Donatas 27234 10 636,1

63 ROU IORDAN, Silviu 85399 10 622,1

64 POR PAIVA, Rui 61187 10 609,3

65 BUL RYUMSHIN, Vitaliy 163245 10 223,9

66 FIN AHVENAINEN, Jyrki 62325 10 110,5

67 LTU FIRANTAS, Gintaras 84841 10 035,2

68 GRE SPIRIADIS, Konstantin 70893 9 941,0

69 LTU ŠIUMBRYS, Ričardas 27233 9 854,6

70 ROU DOMENEGHINI, Mario 133548 9 603,6

71 GRE BAGLATZIS, Apostolos 129273 9 581,8

72 DEN PERSSON, Tommy 17275 9 165,0
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Rank Ctry Name FAI No FO Score Score

73 ESP CONTRERAS, Julio An 70352 8 725,6

74 ROU POP, Vasile-Petre 79260 7 781,7
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Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name FAI No Score

Raw 
Score

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10 Rnd11 Rnd12 Rnd13

1 GER 38148,0 100,00 PRESTELE, Dominik 19620 12728,2 12728,2 981,4 986,1 *0,0 973,9 967,8 954,7 957,7 992,5 987,9 992,9 982,6 1000,0 954,7

FEIGL, Sebastian 19256 12716,4 13471,3 986,3 1000,0 1000,0 991,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 *754,9 973,0 962,4 901,5 1000,0 970,5

DRUST, Timo 65966 12703,4 13330,5 979,8 1000,0 999,1 991,1 948,3 990,5 937,3 988,5 962,0 973,3 988,9 *627,1 960,5

2 SWE 37866,4 99,26 ARVIDSSON, Lennart 24767 12734,4 12734,4 942,7 982,7 979,9 982,5 *0,0 1000,0 966,0 982,0 969,3 999,2 981,0 969,2 992,7

WICKELGREN, Stefan 91463 12583,4 12583,4 962,7 934,6 974,7 975,6 967,5 988,8 981,5 918,5 977,5 979,3 978,6 982,8 *0,0

HERTZ, Stefan 30274 12548,6 13124,1 962,3 971,4 965,6 989,6 *575,5 951,3 974,9 987,5 986,2 972,6 962,9 931,5 942,8

3 SLO 37632,4 98,65 RIŽNER, Primož 68465 12852,3 13804,4 966,2 1000,0 995,9 981,2 986,6 986,5 994,2 992,6 988,7 993,6 988,0 *952,1 1000,0

GERGIČ, Bojan 68464 12407,8 13181,7 970,0 960,6 954,4 952,7 945,9 981,1 947,5 914,0 966,3 976,0 *773,9 940,4 943,4

VRABIČ, Aleš 130693 12372,3 12497,3 931,8 974,2 982,4 984,7 887,4 993,1 950,5 950,9 943,0 944,0 *125,0 935,3 950,6

4 POL 37565,4 98,47 FRĄK, Tomasz 53744 12794,0 13659,6 953,2 967,0 988,5 983,3 962,8 973,6 1000,0 999,1 998,4 991,2 1000,0 *865,6 998,3

BYRSKI, Wojciech 53786 12740,5 12740,5 938,2 997,5 985,5 1000,0 962,5 947,1 984,4 1000,0 994,4 992,0 *0,0 960,3 978,6

RYMWID-MICKIEWICZ,  107153 12030,9 12030,9 909,2 954,8 950,6 971,4 981,6 960,5 591,2 *0,0 943,4 942,0 958,5 947,9 964,4

5 FRA 37094,4 97,24 GALLET, Adrien 81373 12726,3 13662,8 937,3 964,6 973,1 986,9 *936,5 972,3 1000,0 990,2 978,2 969,4 1000,0 974,2 993,6

PHILIPPE, Quentin 90360 12315,5 12315,5 990,5 999,3 946,6 953,5 996,6 997,4 984,1 514,9 970,7 992,8 981,8 *0,0 987,3

GROZ, Marie-Ange 60478 12052,6 12052,6 940,0 968,1 954,3 964,9 929,9 878,2 834,9 934,4 968,4 960,8 *0,0 852,2 944,4

6 ITA 37016,0 97,03 ROTA, Paolo 20153 12859,7 13816,1 1000,0 991,6 1000,0 979,3 983,3 *956,4 959,0 981,6 990,5 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 981,6

SALVIGNI, Marco 20060 12786,5 13749,5 1000,0 *963,0 995,9 974,4 965,4 983,2 970,1 977,5 969,3 981,1 993,6 994,1 1000,0

BONAFEDE, Roberto 20197 11369,8 11369,8 946,0 979,8 970,4 992,6 575,5 971,3 990,8 0,0 991,2 978,0 *0,0 990,9 1000,0

7 AUT 37010,9 97,02 NÖSSING, Gerhard 91131 12551,8 12551,8 975,5 949,6 987,7 970,8 993,8 958,8 925,9 949,0 955,7 980,9 980,3 *0,0 958,7

HAAS, Hermann 49481 12535,6 12966,0 954,6 958,2 939,1 994,2 962,4 953,6 945,6 985,2 993,5 *430,4 966,0 950,5 968,3

ASCHACHER, Christoph 133544 11923,5 11923,5 953,7 908,7 922,5 952,1 945,8 917,7 *0,0 934,2 913,5 952,2 957,0 771,1 849,9

8 SVK 37001,1 96,99 ADÁMEK, Juraj 24579 12813,2 13763,8 970,5 972,7 972,9 975,6 1000,0 *950,6 973,2 1000,0 1000,0 990,4 971,5 1000,0 993,6

GAĽA, Marko 70560 12740,3 12740,3 970,5 995,8 988,5 1000,0 *0,0 918,5 972,0 989,4 1000,0 997,6 994,4 972,3 995,9

MAJERCIK, Bohuslav 70565 11447,6 11447,6 938,0 956,8 968,7 990,2 805,9 960,3 943,6 1000,0 965,1 994,4 0,0 937,3 *0,0
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Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name FAI No Score

Raw 
Score

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10 Rnd11 Rnd12 Rnd13

9 UKR 36947,3 96,85 PETRENKO, Oleksandr 86274 12739,2 13678,4 1000,0 962,2 976,4 969,8 953,8 1000,0 *939,2 986,2 1000,0 983,5 981,7 989,9 953,2

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksand 75356 12664,8 13575,3 964,7 982,4 985,2 961,7 958,2 1000,0 *910,5 953,8 971,4 997,6 977,9 965,6 979,7

PETRENKO, Serhii 86273 11543,3 11543,3 1000,0 961,4 964,7 978,2 990,3 929,2 945,6 960,9 971,9 1000,0 520,6 331,6 *0,0

10 CRO 36700,8 96,21 HUCALJUK, Arijan 61359 12900,0 12900,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 1000,0 *0,0 974,8 967,6

LEHKEC, Nikola 120397 12218,6 12905,9 973,0 949,4 985,6 914,4 978,3 868,1 *687,3 975,7 968,7 985,6 944,2 964,5 725,4

PECINAR, Sasa 61273 11582,2 11582,2 983,5 1000,0 994,2 976,9 998,3 1000,0 978,2 *0,0 987,3 987,2 973,8 340,7 396,1

11 NOR 35892,7 94,09 TORØ, Stein-Vidar 104118 12436,1 13270,6 954,4 985,1 958,5 971,4 963,7 *834,5 928,9 944,6 950,9 968,8 970,5 951,8 965,2

LANGSEID, Arild 64459 11845,9 12598,8 883,8 923,9 914,0 936,2 *752,9 859,8 855,9 900,4 911,2 946,6 1000,0 963,0 830,1

GRINI, Jo 63298 11610,7 11610,7 901,1 980,7 982,0 991,0 953,8 860,7 985,2 971,3 984,9 1000,0 1000,0 0,0 *0,0

12 LAT 35741,1 93,69 YAKOVLEV, Andrei 139408 12376,7 12376,7 917,7 956,4 951,9 986,1 *0,0 981,5 963,2 964,1 968,4 956,0 863,4 967,6 958,9

TIMOFEJEVS, Sergejs 83074 12066,3 12507,8 701,2 974,8 931,1 935,4 919,9 980,3 967,5 930,4 947,6 954,6 936,3 *441,5 964,9

SAIKO, Vladislavs 84887 11298,1 11298,1 916,9 945,8 957,8 968,2 869,6 820,3 976,4 0,0 963,5 972,8 981,8 950,5 *0,0

13 CZE 35126,6 92,08 POSPÍŠIL, Luboš 75370 12352,2 12751,2 804,7 941,9 948,7 993,6 969,3 956,3 969,2 964,6 938,3 970,1 970,6 *399,0 968,4

DUCHÁŇ, Jiří 31086 11858,0 11858,0 978,0 1000,0 977,6 93,6 949,9 943,2 983,2 1000,0 1000,0 994,4 984,2 959,5 *0,0

MALČÍK, Radek 107238 10916,4 10916,4 971,3 986,3 1000,0 1000,0 0,0 998,2 995,0 994,3 987,3 984,0 0,0 1000,0 *0,0

14 SUI 35075,4 91,95 RUEF, Thierry 162827 12180,4 12180,4 925,8 954,0 954,6 970,4 972,1 974,7 962,3 931,1 965,5 *0,0 936,3 905,2 823,8

WÄCKERLIN, Thomas 12337 11575,4 11575,4 951,1 940,3 965,8 982,8 989,9 951,4 959,3 0,0 985,7 960,0 *0,0 988,8 933,6

MAQUELIN, Pierre 162287 11319,6 11319,6 912,5 934,8 931,1 *0,0 448,7 943,7 861,0 765,1 932,1 933,7 947,1 838,3 933,4

15 HUN 34522,8 90,50 HORVÁTH, Dávid 92486 12730,2 12730,2 959,1 985,4 1000,0 976,6 948,9 987,1 979,9 997,5 977,4 *0,0 973,2 981,0 992,7

SZŰCS, István 81486 11113,2 11113,2 932,9 964,1 951,9 921,0 744,3 603,6 960,6 *0,0 892,0 930,3 963,6 403,9 902,0

BÚZÁS, Ádám 81422 10679,4 10679,4 1000,0 0,0 998,3 972,8 824,1 947,7 999,1 0,0 975,4 994,4 1000,0 *0,0 977,8

16 FIN 33573,8 88,01 KOKKONEN, Tuomo 10632 12476,3 12476,3 924,2 975,1 977,8 975,2 905,9 *0,0 922,8 994,3 958,8 975,2 989,6 977,1 936,8

MALILA, Aaro 62424 10987,0 10987,0 575,8 979,8 990,2 965,7 948,9 864,2 981,9 0,0 974,7 984,8 976,9 777,4 *0,0

AHVENAINEN, Jyrki 62325 10110,5 10110,5 917,4 981,1 937,5 774,9 1000,0 0,0 958,5 *0,0 943,1 980,8 899,6 438,6 912,8
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2022 F5J ECH Senior
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Szeged

SENIOR - TEAM RESULTS

Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name FAI No Score

Raw 
Score

Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10 Rnd11 Rnd12 Rnd13

17 BUL 33181,7 86,98 ATANASOVA, Vyara 131685 11441,2 11856,9 820,3 966,8 960,1 922,7 881,5 755,8 929,3 939,1 943,4 961,8 *415,7 467,7 978,6

RADKOV, Radoslav 72074 10999,5 11640,8 714,9 903,1 *641,3 907,1 687,8 772,9 868,5 660,6 923,9 952,8 944,7 889,5 848,3

TOTEV, Mladen 72032 10741,0 10741,0 942,6 952,4 996,7 982,8 0,0 918,5 974,0 0,0 987,1 995,3 *0,0 991,6 1000,0

18 ESP 32977,8 86,45 RIDRAY, Nicolas 66031 12333,2 12333,2 953,0 938,7 883,7 992,0 *0,0 940,9 914,6 953,9 970,6 984,8 983,4 937,2 928,0

MEDINA, Jorge 80736 11919,0 12443,9 956,2 991,6 942,7 942,5 957,9 891,6 934,3 *524,9 975,0 977,6 934,6 592,8 898,5

CONTRERAS, Julio Ange 70352 8725,6 8725,6 975,5 977,8 982,4 0,0 972,1 872,6 0,0 0,0 978,5 997,6 0,0 973,1 *0,0

19 DEN 32060,4 84,04 ELKJÆR, Martin 68650 12046,0 12046,0 916,4 958,0 970,6 950,0 953,5 943,7 949,2 961,7 966,9 972,1 776,4 751,4 *0,0

JEPPESEN, René Dakin 130600 10849,4 10849,4 672,0 884,2 961,5 963,3 *0,0 940,1 862,0 417,9 862,2 896,9 929,7 549,8 954,0

PERSSON, Tommy 17275 9165,0 9165,0 434,4 915,3 711,3 937,1 565,3 878,2 0,0 754,0 909,0 *0,0 572,1 904,4 650,4

20 GRE 31018,4 81,31 NTANAVARAS, Pantelis 71254 11495,6 11495,6 835,6 997,4 985,2 966,6 902,8 983,7 876,4 *0,0 872,2 980,1 963,3 277,7 888,6

SPIRIADIS, Konstantinos 70893 9941,0 9941,0 905,1 958,9 917,2 919,3 957,8 651,3 938,4 895,7 0,0 0,0 *0,0 942,2 906,0

BAGLATZIS, Apostolos 129273 9581,8 9581,8 940,9 849,1 894,5 903,3 811,8 931,7 828,3 404,4 *0,0 9,5 315,8 857,7 894,9

21 LTU 30525,9 80,02 PAMPIKAS, Donatas 27234 10636,1 10636,1 800,2 965,5 973,5 1000,0 661,2 925,1 1000,0 0,0 988,1 1000,0 996,8 333,6 *0,0

FIRANTAS, Gintaras 84841 10035,2 10035,2 520,7 965,6 969,8 981,2 867,8 974,3 981,5 0,0 428,9 993,6 *0,0 436,1 982,4

ŠIUMBRYS, Ričardas 27233 9854,6 9854,6 950,2 994,3 0,0 0,0 1000,0 940,4 988,6 1000,0 1000,0 981,1 0,0 1000,0 1000,0

22 ROU 28007,4 73,42 IORDAN, Silviu 85399 10622,1 10622,1 954,8 996,7 989,4 967,4 868,7 488,0 *0,0 960,3 989,5 139,8 966,8 313,4 989,7

DOMENEGHINI, Mario 133548 9603,6 9868,9 425,3 823,9 805,4 925,1 735,8 578,1 901,4 726,1 875,9 528,2 *265,3 500,8 907,2

POP, Vasile-Petre 79260 7781,7 8076,4 507,7 484,2 448,8 742,4 509,8 628,0 780,5 641,9 625,3 *294,7 870,8 323,8 503,2

23 POR 22738,8 59,61 LOPES, Oscar 61206 12129,5 12771,3 897,2 986,9 933,7 995,9 931,6 863,7 892,6 929,5 964,4 974,5 949,6 *641,8 933,9

PAIVA, Rui 61187 10609,3 10609,3 0,0 991,7 988,5 948,8 622,0 830,5 929,5 531,6 951,5 993,6 *0,0 894,3 927,3

24 NED 22267,6 58,37 ZWEERS, Peter 21400 11613,9 11613,9 921,5 992,9 950,3 1000,0 438,0 913,4 1000,0 952,2 995,1 1000,0 *0,0 488,8 972,9

BLIEK DE, Arno 95159 10653,7 10653,7 843,1 936,7 963,4 *0,0 935,7 950,2 850,4 854,3 800,6 941,3 12,6 879,3 842,2

25 EST 11863,7 31,10 PENART, Edvin 29229 11863,7 11863,7 998,2 998,1 1000,0 954,9 954,6 1000,0 963,2 *0,0 840,7 960,2 803,3 450,1 957,9
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2022 F5J ECH Senior

2022. 08. 21.
Szeged

SENIOR - TEAM RESULTS

Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name FAI No Rnd14

1 GER 38148,0 100,00 PRESTELE, Dominik 19620 996,0

FEIGL, Sebastian 19256 931,7

DRUST, Timo 65966 984,1

2 SWE 37866,4 99,26 ARVIDSSON, Lennart 24767 987,2

WICKELGREN, Stefan 91463 961,3

HERTZ, Stefan 30274 950,0

3 SLO 37632,4 98,65 RIŽNER, Primož 68465 978,8

GERGIČ, Bojan 68464 955,5

VRABIČ, Aleš 130693 944,4

4 POL 37565,4 98,47 FRĄK, Tomasz 53744 978,6

BYRSKI, Wojciech 53786 1000,0

RYMWID-MICKIEWICZ,  107153 955,4

5 FRA 37094,4 97,24 GALLET, Adrien 81373 986,5

PHILIPPE, Quentin 90360 1000,0

GROZ, Marie-Ange 60478 922,1

6 ITA 37016,0 97,03 ROTA, Paolo 20153 992,8

SALVIGNI, Marco 20060 981,9

BONAFEDE, Roberto 20197 983,3

7 AUT 37010,9 97,02 NÖSSING, Gerhard 91131 965,1

HAAS, Hermann 49481 964,4

ASCHACHER, Christoph 133544 945,1

8 SVK 37001,1 96,99 ADÁMEK, Juraj 24579 992,8

GAĽA, Marko 70560 945,4

MAJERCIK, Bohuslav 70565 987,3

42022. 08. 26. 20:08



2022 F5J ECH Senior
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SENIOR - TEAM RESULTS

Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name FAI No Rnd14

9 UKR 36947,3 96,85 PETRENKO, Oleksandr 86274 982,5

SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksand 75356 966,6

PETRENKO, Serhii 86273 988,9

10 CRO 36700,8 96,21 HUCALJUK, Arijan 61359 957,6

LEHKEC, Nikola 120397 985,7

PECINAR, Sasa 61273 966,0

11 NOR 35892,7 94,09 TORØ, Stein-Vidar 104118 922,3

LANGSEID, Arild 64459 921,0

GRINI, Jo 63298 1000,0

12 LAT 35741,1 93,69 YAKOVLEV, Andrei 139408 941,5

TIMOFEJEVS, Sergejs 83074 922,3

SAIKO, Vladislavs 84887 974,5

13 CZE 35126,6 92,08 POSPÍŠIL, Luboš 75370 956,5

DUCHÁŇ, Jiří 31086 994,4

MALČÍK, Radek 107238 1000,0

14 SUI 35075,4 91,95 RUEF, Thierry 162827 904,6

WÄCKERLIN, Thomas 12337 966,7

MAQUELIN, Pierre 162287 938,1

15 HUN 34522,8 90,50 HORVÁTH, Dávid 92486 971,4

SZŰCS, István 81486 943,0

BÚZÁS, Ádám 81422 989,8

16 FIN 33573,8 88,01 KOKKONEN, Tuomo 10632 963,5

MALILA, Aaro 62424 966,7

AHVENAINEN, Jyrki 62325 366,2
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2022 F5J ECH Senior
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Szeged

SENIOR - TEAM RESULTS

Rank Ctry
Team 
Score Pcnt Name FAI No Rnd14

17 BUL 33181,7 86,98 ATANASOVA, Vyara 131685 914,1

RADKOV, Radoslav 72074 925,4

TOTEV, Mladen 72032 1000,0

18 ESP 32977,8 86,45 RIDRAY, Nicolas 66031 952,4

MEDINA, Jorge 80736 923,7

CONTRERAS, Julio Ange 70352 996,0

19 DEN 32060,4 84,04 ELKJÆR, Martin 68650 976,1

JEPPESEN, René Dakin 130600 955,8

PERSSON, Tommy 17275 933,5

20 GRE 31018,4 81,31 NTANAVARAS, Pantelis 71254 966,0

SPIRIADIS, Konstantinos 70893 949,1

BAGLATZIS, Apostolos 129273 939,9

21 LTU 30525,9 80,02 PAMPIKAS, Donatas 27234 992,1

FIRANTAS, Gintaras 84841 933,3

ŠIUMBRYS, Ričardas 27233 *0,0

22 ROU 28007,4 73,42 IORDAN, Silviu 85399 997,6

DOMENEGHINI, Mario 133548 870,4

POP, Vasile-Petre 79260 715,3

23 POR 22738,8 59,61 LOPES, Oscar 61206 876,0

PAIVA, Rui 61187 1000,0

24 NED 22267,6 58,37 ZWEERS, Peter 21400 988,8

BLIEK DE, Arno 95159 843,9

25 EST 11863,7 31,10 PENART, Edvin 29229 982,5
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SENIOR - OVERALL RESULTS
< Class - sf >< Scores - Original >

Rank Name Ctry FAI No Class Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Rnd8 Rnd9 Rnd10 Rnd11 Rnd12 Rnd13 Rnd14

1 GROZ, Marie-Ange FRA 60478 sf 12052,6 100,00 12052,6 940,0 968,1 954,3 964,9 929,9 878,2 834,9 934,4 968,4 960,8 *0,0 852,2 944,4 922,1

2 ATANASOVA, Vyara BUL 131685 sf 11441,2 94,93 11856,9 820,3 966,8 960,1 922,7 881,5 755,8 929,3 939,1 943,4 961,8 *415,7 467,7 978,6 914,1

3 STÖHR, Barbara GER 121595 sf 11390,3 94,50 11789,3 643,8 945,8 955,7 910,3 699,4 881,9 810,7 855,1 *399,0 962,6 959,3 886,2 917,5 962,0
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